
2022 RICONDI HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 2 - 3 April 2022

Sponsored By Whites Racing Products

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

GREG BAILEY

QUALIFYING

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 03/04/22 Started at: 09:05:01

Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Fine - 19.6C Starters: 23

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:19

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 31 John QUINN / IRT M/Sport / Quinn Mech. Ser. / Ross Serv. Pipe & Civil / SC 

Proj. Oceania / Ricondi

Yamaha R6 600 1:40.628  5 of  6

  2 28 Joshua SODERLAND / Gowanloch Ducati / SMS / dunlop Yamaha R1 1000 1:41.189  4 of  4 .561 .561

  3 239 Peter GRAHAM Yamaha YZF 1000 1:41.417  2 of  3 .789 .228

  4 7 Travis HARDY / Well Being Campus Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1:42.839  2 of  3 2.211 1.422

  5 54 Brendan WILSON / Stainless Steel Projects Yamaha R6 600 1:44.405  3 of  3 3.777 1.566

  6 82 Paul ROSE / Avvero Solutions Yamaha R1 1000 1:45.558  2 of  2 4.930 1.153

  7 20 Hussein AYAD Yamaha R1 1000 1:45.929  6 of  6 5.301 .371

  8 21 Daniel LEONARD 1:46.287  3 of  3 5.659 .358

  9 84 Marc WILSON Yamaha R6 600 1:46.860  3 of  3 6.232 .573

 10 70 Chris GILBEE / Coastal Build Homes Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:47.077  4 of  4 6.449 .217

 11 32 Matthew SENIOR Yamaha R6 600 1:47.251  5 of  5 6.623 .174

 12 32a Bryce THOMPSON Honda CBR 600 1:48.206  2 of  2 7.578 .955

 13 52 Ryan TAYLOR Yamaha R6 600 1:48.418  2 of  4 7.790 .212

 14 211 James MCINTYRE Yamaha R6 600 1:49.119  3 of  3 8.491 .701

 15 77 Christian ROSSI Yamaha R6 600 1:49.524  5 of  5 8.896 .405

 16 00 Harley BORKOWSKI / RB Racing Honda CBR 1000 1:50.027  2 of  2 9.399 .503

 17 451 Sam DAVIES / All Stage Racing BMW RR 1000 1:50.895  2 of  3 10.267 .868

 18 24 Matt TOOLEY / Phillip Island Ride Days Yamaha R1 1000 1:51.801  1 of  1 11.173 .906

 19 89 Jeff CAMERON Yamaha R1 1000 1:52.348  2 of  2 11.720 .547

 20 81 Gary TIDD / Waterjet Solutions Ducati V4R 998 1:54.968  2 of  3 14.340 2.620

 21 6 Cori BOURNE / Shepparton Service Centre Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:56.127  2 of  3 15.499 1.159

 22 36 Chris DUFFY / Bakery on Broadway Wycheproof Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:56.353  3 of  3 15.725 .226

 23 81a Alex EACOTT Yamaha R1 1000 2:06.884  1 of  2 26.256 10.531

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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GREG BAILEY

QUALIFYING

LAP TIMES

Date: 03/04/22 Started at: 09:05:01

Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Fine - 19.6C Starters: 23

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:19

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

00 Harley BORKOWSKI 1:58.433 1:50.027

6 Cori BOURNE 2:03.696 1:56.127 1:59.466

7 Travis HARDY 1:49.207 1:42.839 1:43.762

20 Hussein AYAD 1:56.275 1:50.287 1:48.874 1:47.371 1:47.059 1:45.929

21 Daniel LEONARD 1:52.700 1:47.793 1:46.287

24 Matt TOOLEY 1:51.801

28 Joshua SODERLAND 1:52.397 1:42.970 1:43.187 1:41.189

31 John QUINN 1:48.444 1:44.162 1:41.980 1:41.955 1:40.628 1:40.759

32 Matthew SENIOR 1:56.210 1:49.701 1:48.647 1:47.558 1:47.251

32a Bryce THOMPSON 1:56.065 1:48.206

36 Chris DUFFY 2:06.101 1:56.762 1:56.353

52 Ryan TAYLOR 1:51.349 1:48.418 1:53.067 1:54.457

54 Brendan WILSON 1:52.941 1:45.424 1:44.405

70 Chris GILBEE 1:53.039 1:48.350 1:48.754 1:47.077

77 Christian ROSSI 2:08.221 1:57.007 1:52.121 1:50.015 1:49.524

81 Gary TIDD 1:58.612 1:54.968 1:55.867

81a Alex EACOTT 2:06.884 3:16.676

82 Paul ROSE 1:55.035 1:45.558

84 Marc WILSON 1:55.102 1:47.856 1:46.860

89 Jeff CAMERON 2:01.083 1:52.348

211 James MCINTYRE 1:57.272 1:49.910 1:49.119

239 Peter GRAHAM 1:51.079 1:41.417 1:42.210

451 Sam DAVIES 2:01.042 1:50.895 1:52.853

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SPLIT TIMES

Date: 03/04/22 Started at: 09:05:01

Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Fine - 19.6C Starters: 23

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:19

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

00  Harley BORKOWSKI  (16th) 2 55.088 20.661 28.413 1:44.162

1 1:06.636 21.783 30.014 1:58.433 P 3 53.607 19.777 28.596 1:41.980

2 58.294 21.992 29.741 1:50.027 4 54.198 19.564 28.193 1:41.955

5 53.488 19.087 28.053 1:40.628

6  Cori BOURNE  (21th) 6 53.004 19.568 28.187 1:40.759

1 1:08.115 23.087 32.494 2:03.696 P

2 1:01.958 22.261 31.908 1:56.127 32  Matthew SENIOR  (11th)

3 1:01.968 23.572 33.926 1:59.466 1 1:04.308 21.756 30.146 1:56.210 P

2 58.584 20.669 30.448 1:49.701

7  Travis HARDY  (4th) 3 57.363 21.026 30.258 1:48.647

1 1:00.033 20.345 28.829 1:49.207 P 4 57.202 20.353 30.003 1:47.558

2 54.287 20.033 28.519 1:42.839 5 57.168 20.367 29.716 1:47.251

3 54.272 20.431 29.059 1:43.762

32a  Bryce THOMPSON  (12th)

20  Hussein AYAD  (7th) 1 1:04.775 20.915 30.375 1:56.065 P

1 1:02.930 22.587 30.758 1:56.275 P 2 57.332 20.932 29.942 1:48.206

2 58.004 22.036 30.247 1:50.287

3 57.951 21.127 29.796 1:48.874 36  Chris DUFFY  (22th)

4 57.271 21.000 29.100 1:47.371 1 1:10.436 23.506 32.159 2:06.101 P

5 57.270 20.514 29.275 1:47.059 2 1:03.538 22.184 31.040 1:56.762

6 56.505 20.654 28.770 1:45.929 3 1:00.749 22.683 32.921 1:56.353

21  Daniel LEONARD  (8th) 52  Ryan TAYLOR  (13th)

1 1:00.430 21.649 30.621 1:52.700 P 1 59.229 21.118 31.002 1:51.349 P

2 57.389 20.607 29.797 1:47.793 2 56.553 20.743 31.122 1:48.418

3 56.218 20.373 29.696 1:46.287 3 58.819 22.260 31.988 1:53.067

4 1:01.904 21.365 31.188 1:54.457

24  Matt TOOLEY  (18th)

1 59.931 21.822 30.048 1:51.801 P 54  Brendan WILSON  (5th)

1 1:01.082 21.862 29.997 1:52.941 P

28  Joshua SODERLAND  (2nd) 2 56.211 20.312 28.901 1:45.424

1 1:00.493 21.566 30.338 1:52.397 P 3 55.029 20.338 29.038 1:44.405

2 55.120 19.689 28.161 1:42.970

3 54.822 20.062 28.303 1:43.187 70  Chris GILBEE  (10th)

4 54.367 19.011 27.811 1:41.189 1 1:01.691 20.820 30.528 1:53.039 P

2 57.774 20.511 30.065 1:48.350

31  John QUINN  (1st) 3 58.075 20.381 30.298 1:48.754

1 58.490 20.832 29.122 1:48.444 P 4 57.351 20.193 29.533 1:47.077
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Track: Dry Printed at: 9:19

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

77  Christian ROSSI  (15th) 3 57.109 20.201 29.550 1:46.860

1 1:09.991 24.058 34.172 2:08.221 P

2 1:03.672 22.175 31.160 1:57.007 89  Jeff CAMERON  (19th)

3 59.770 21.718 30.633 1:52.121 1 1:06.865 22.450 31.768 2:01.083 P

4 59.068 20.676 30.271 1:50.015 2 1:00.342 21.394 30.612 1:52.348

5 58.200 21.002 30.322 1:49.524

211  James MCINTYRE  (14th)

81  Gary TIDD  (20th) 1 1:03.533 22.126 31.613 1:57.272 P

1 1:05.099 22.436 31.077 1:58.612 P 2 58.079 21.232 30.599 1:49.910

2 1:01.031 22.173 31.764 1:54.968 3 57.202 21.379 30.538 1:49.119

3 1:01.743 22.256 31.868 1:55.867

239  Peter GRAHAM  (3rd)

81a  Alex EACOTT  (23th) 1 58.329 21.417 31.333 1:51.079 P

1 1:09.792 23.416 33.676 2:06.884 P 2 54.384 19.042 27.991 1:41.417

2 1:05.014 24.228 1:47.434 3:16.676 3 54.429 19.492 28.289 1:42.210

82  Paul ROSE  (6th) 451  Sam DAVIES  (17th)

1 1:03.100 21.735 30.200 1:55.035 P 1 1:06.842 22.345 31.855 2:01.042 P

2 55.373 20.688 29.497 1:45.558 2 58.457 21.544 30.894 1:50.895

3 59.170 22.591 31.092 1:52.853

84  Marc WILSON  (9th)

1 1:03.146 21.361 30.595 1:55.102 P

2 57.386 20.760 29.710 1:47.856

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 RICONDI HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 2 - 3 April 2022

Sponsored By Whites Racing Products

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

GREG BAILEY

QUALIFYING

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 03/04/22 Started at: 09:05:01

Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Fine - 19.6C Starters: 23

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:19

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:59.173 54 Brendan WILSON Yamaha R6 600 1:52.941 1

2:00.035 28 Joshua SODERLAND Yamaha R1 1000 1:52.397 1

2:00.455 31 John QUINN Yamaha R6 600 1:48.444 1

3:43.005 28 Joshua SODERLAND Yamaha R1 1000 1:42.970 2

3:47.292 7 Travis HARDY Kawasaki ZX10R 1000 1:42.839 2

3:56.127 239 Peter GRAHAM Yamaha YZF 1000 1:41.417 2

7:07.381 28 Joshua SODERLAND Yamaha R1 1000 1:41.189 4

8:49.180 31 John QUINN Yamaha R6 600 1:40.628 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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GREG BAILEY

QUALIFYING

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 03/04/22 Started at: 09:05:01

Event: Q11 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Fine - 19.6C Starters: 23

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:19

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. QUINN 53.004 J. SODERLAND 19.011 J. SODERLAND 27.811 J. QUINN 1:40.144 1:40.628

2 T. HARDY 54.272 P. GRAHAM 19.042 P. GRAHAM 27.991 J. SODERLAN 1:41.189 1:41.189

3 J. SODERLAND 54.367 J. QUINN 19.087 J. QUINN 28.053 P. GRAHAM 1:41.417 1:41.417

4 P. GRAHAM 54.384 T. HARDY 20.033 T. HARDY 28.519 T. HARDY 1:42.824 1:42.839

5 B. WILSON 55.029 C. GILBEE 20.193 H. AYAD 28.770 B. WILSON 1:44.242 1:44.405

6 P. ROSE 55.373 M. WILSON 20.201 B. WILSON 28.901 P. ROSE 1:45.558 1:45.558

7 M. TOOLEY 56.176 B. WILSON 20.312 P. ROSE 29.497 H. AYAD 1:45.789 1:45.929

8 D. LEONARD 56.218 M. SENIOR 20.353 C. GILBEE 29.533 D. LEONARD 1:46.287 1:46.287

9 H. AYAD 56.505 D. LEONARD 20.373 M. WILSON 29.550 C. GILBEE 1:46.665 1:47.077

10 R. TAYLOR 56.553 H. AYAD 20.514 D. LEONARD 29.696 M. TOOLEY 1:46.845 1:51.801

11 C. GILBEE 56.939 M. TOOLEY 20.621 M. SENIOR 29.716 M. WILSON 1:46.860 1:46.860

12 M. WILSON 57.109 C. ROSSI 20.676 H. BORKOWSKI 29.741 M. SENIOR 1:47.237 1:47.251

13 M. SENIOR 57.168 P. ROSE 20.688 B. THOMPSON 29.942 B. THOMPSO 1:48.189 1:48.206

14 J. MCINTYRE 57.202 R. TAYLOR 20.743 M. TOOLEY 30.048 R. TAYLOR 1:48.298 1:48.418

15 B. THOMPSON 57.332 B. THOMPSON 20.915 C. ROSSI 30.271 H. BORKOWS 1:48.678 1:50.027

16 H. BORKOWSKI 58.010 H. BORKOWSKI 20.927 J. MCINTYRE 30.538 J. MCINTYRE 1:48.972 1:49.119

17 C. ROSSI 58.200 J. MCINTYRE 21.232 J. CAMERON 30.612 C. ROSSI 1:49.147 1:49.524

18 S. DAVIES 58.457 J. CAMERON 21.394 S. DAVIES 30.894 S. DAVIES 1:50.895 1:50.895

19 J. CAMERON 59.782 S. DAVIES 21.544 R. TAYLOR 31.002 J. CAMERON 1:51.788 1:52.348

20 C. DUFFY 1:00.749 G. TIDD 22.173 C. DUFFY 31.040 C. DUFFY 1:53.973 1:56.353

21 G. TIDD 1:01.031 C. DUFFY 22.184 G. TIDD 31.077 G. TIDD 1:54.281 1:54.968

22 C. BOURNE 1:01.958 C. BOURNE 22.261 C. BOURNE 31.908 C. BOURNE 1:56.127 1:56.127

23 A. EACOTT 1:05.014 A. EACOTT 23.416 A. EACOTT 33.676 A. EACOTT 2:02.106 2:06.884

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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GREG BAILEY

GRID SHEET
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